I
1 AL

2 AL
3 AL
4 AL
5 AL
6 AL
7 AL
8 AL
9 AL
10 FL
11 FL
12 FL
13 FL
14 FL
15 FL
16 FL
17 FL
18 FL
19 FL
20 FL
21 FL
22 FL
23 FL
24 FL
25  FL
26 FL
27 FL
28  FL
29 FL

IIIIIIHHIIIIII

Anniston
Birmingham

Dothan
Huntsville
Mobile

Mobile
Montgomery
Muscle Shoals
Tuscaloosa
Daytona Beach
Fort Myers

Fort Walton
Beach
Ft. Lauderdale

Gainesville
Jacksonville
Key West
Lakeland
Marathon
Melbourne
Miami

Naples
Ocala
Orlando

Palm Beach
Panama City
Pensacola
Punta Gorda
Sanford
Sarasota

Last updated: 8/31/2012

Airport Name

Anniston Regional
Birmingham-Shuttlesworth
International

Dothan Regional

Huntsville Int'l-Carl T. Jones
Mobile Downtown

Mobile Regional
Montgomery Regional
Northwest Alabama Regional
Tuscaloosa Regional
Daytona Beach International
Southwest Florida Int'l

Eglin AFB

Ft. Lauderdale/Hollywood Int'l

Gainesville Regional
Jacksonville International
Key West International
Lakeland-Linder Regional
The Florida Keys Marathon
Melbourne Regional

Miami International

Naples Municipal
Ocala International
Orlando International

Palm Beach International
NW Florida Beaches Int'l
Pensacola Gulf Coast Rgn’l
Punta Gorda
Sanford-Orlando International
Sarasota/Bradenton Int'l

Airports Division, FAA Southern Region
FY 2012 Airport Certification Safety Inspection Schedule

ANB
BHM

DHN
HSV
BFM
MOB
MGM
MSL
TCL

DAB

RSW
VPS

FLL

GNV
JAX
EYW
LAL
MTH
MLB
MIA

APF
OCF
MCO

PBI
ECP
PNS
PGD
SFB
SRQ

Index
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m >|>

00 >» 0O w0

Airport
Class

\

*Assigned

Inspector

Smith
Smith
McSwain
Smith
McSwain
Price
Price
Smith
McSwain
Smith
Smith
McSwain
Creasy

McSwain
Smith
Price
Rogers
Rogers
McSwain
Rogers
Smith
Jones
McSwain
McSwain
Price

Rogers
Jones

McSwain
Creasy
Creasy
McSwain
Rogers
McSwain

JAN
JAN

JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
ORL
ORL
ORL

ORL

ORL
ORL
ORL
ORL
ORL
ORL
ORL

ORL
ORL
ORL

ORL
ORL
ORL
ORL
ORL
ORL

Last

inspection

(M/DIYY)

5/17/12
5/24/12

6/26/12
1/20/12
11/8/11
11/10/11
6/28/12
1/18/12
5/16/12
3/22/12
6/19/12
7/18/12

5/4/12

2/3/12
7/17/12
6/22/12
3//20/12
6/20/12
7/13/12
12/7/11

6/21/12
2/1/12
4/25/12

5/1/12

7/17/12
7/20/12
1/11/12
4/27/12
3/23/12

Proposed
FY12
Inspection
Date
Apr-2012
May-2012

Jun-2012
Dec-2011
Nov-2011
Nov-2011
Jun-2012
Dec-2011
Apr-2012
Mar-2012
Jun-2012
Jul-2012

May-2012

Feb-2012
Jul-2012

Jun-2012
Mar-2012
Jun-2012
Jul-2012

Jan-2011

Jun-2012
Feb-2012
Apr-2012

May-2012
Jul-2012
Jul-2012
Dec-2011
Apr-2012
Mar-2012

Inspector

FY11

Rogers
Rogers

McSwain
McSwain
Price
Price
McSwain
McSwain
Rogers
Smith
McSwain
Jones

McSwain

Price
Rogers
Rogers
Price
Rogers
Price
McSwain

McSwain
Price
McSwain

McSwain
Jones
Jones
Price
McSwain
Price

Inspector

FY10

McSwain
McSwain

Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Moseng
Rogers
McSwain
Price
Price
McSwain

McSwain

Rogers
Rogers
McSwain
N/A
McSwain
Price
McSwain

Price
Rogers
McSwain

McSwain
McSwain
McSwain
Price
McSwain
Price

Inspector
FY 09

Moseng
Rogers

McSwain
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Price
Price
McSwain

Berkowitz

Rogers
Price
McSwain
Price
McSwain
Price
Price

Price
N/A
McSwain

Price
N/A
McSwain
Price
McSwain
Price
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. o . Last Proposed
(M/DIYY) .
30 FL  St. Augustine Northeast Florida Regional SGJ A I Smith ORL  3/20/12 Mar-2012  Smith Moseng Price
31 FL  St. Petersburg St. Petersburg-Clearwater PIE C | Jones ORL  6/20/12 Jun-2012 McSwain  McSwain  Rogers
32 FL  Tallahassee Tallahassee Regional TLH C I Mcswain ORL  8/30/12 Aug-2012  Smith Rogers Rogers
33 FL  Tampa Tampa International TPA E | Jones ORL 6/22/12 Jun-2012  McSwain McSwain Rogers
34 FL  Titusville Space Coast Regional TIX A v Smith ORL  7/12/12 Jul-2012 Smith N/A Price
35 FL  Vero Beach Vero Beach Municipal VRB A IV Smith ORL  7/10/12 Jul-2012 Price Price McSwain
36 GA Albany Southwest Georgia Regional ABY A I Price ATL 8/1/12 Aug-2012 McSwain  Rogers Rogers
37 GA Athens Athens/Ben Epps AHN A 1l Jones ATL 8/10/12 Jul-2012  Jones Price Price
38 GA Atlanta Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta ATL E I Price ATL 6/8/12 Jun-2012  McSwain  McSwain  Berkowitz
Int'l Rogers
39 GA Augusta Augusta Regional AGS B | Jones ATL 4/13/12 Apr-2012  Hicks Rogers Rogers
40 GA  Brunswick Brunswick Golden Isles BQK A I Rogers ATL 7/20/12 Jul-2012 Rogers Rogers Price
41 GA  Columbus Columbus Metropolitan CSG B | Smith ATL 1/24/12 Mar-2012  Rogers Moseng Rogers
42 GA  Macon Middle Georgia Regional MCN A I McSwain ATL 7/19/12 Jul-2012 Jones Price Berkowitz
43 GA Savannah Savannah/Hilton Head Int'l SAV C | Rogers ATL 8/21/12 Aug-2012  Rogers Price Price
44 GA Valdosta Valdosta Regional VLD A I McSwain ATL 7117/12 Jul-2012 Jones Price Berkowitz
45 KY  Bowling Green Bowling Green-Warren BWG A [\ Price MEM  3/13/12 Mar-2012  Price N/A McSwain
Count
46 KY  Cincinnati Cincin)r:ati/Northern KY Intl CVG C I Price MEM  7/11/12 Jul-2012 Price Rogers Rogers
47 KY  Lexington Blue Grass LEX B | McSwain MEM  11/17/11 Nov-2011 McSwain Rogers Rogers
48 KY  Louisville Louisville Intl-Standiford Field SDF C I Price MEM  7/26/12 Jul-2012 Price McSwain ~ McSwain
McSwain
49 KY  Owensboro Owensboro-Davies County owB A ] Jones MEM  6/8/12 Jun-2012  Jones Price McSwain
50 KY  Paducah Barkley Regional PAH A I Jones MEM  6/6/12 Jun-2012  Jones Price McSwain
51 MS Bay St. Louis Stennis Int’l HSA A \Y McSwain JAN 2/7/12 Feb-2012  Price N/A McSwain
52 MS  Columbus Golden Triangle Regional GTR A I Rogers JAN 1/13/12 Jan-2012  Rogers Rogers Moseng
53 MS Greenville Mid Delta Regional GLH A | Jones JAN 5/22/12 May-2012 Jones McSwain  Rogers
54 MS  Gulfport Gulfport-Biloxi Regional GPT B I McSwain JAN 2/10/12 Feb-2012  Price Price Mcswain
55 MS  Hattiesburg Hattiesburg-Laurel Regional PIB A | Smith JAN 2/8/12 Feb-2012  McSwain McSwain McSwain
56 MS Jackson Jackson-Evers International JAN C I Jones JAN 5/25/12 May-2012  Jones McSwain  Rogers
57 MS  Meridian Key Field MEI A | Smith JAN 2/7/12 Jan-2012  McSwain McSwain McSwain
58 MS  Natchez Natchez-Adams County HEZ A v Jones JAN 5/23/12 May-2012 Jones N/A Rogers
59 MS  Oxford University-Oxford UOX A \Y Rogers JAN 2/17/12 Feb-2012 Rogers Rogers Price
60 MS  Tunica Tunica Airport UTA B I Rogers JAN 2/15/12 Feb-2012 Rogers Rogers Price
61 MS  Tupelo Tupelo Regional TUP A | Rogers JAN 1/11/12 Jan-2012  Rogers Rogers Moseng
62 NC  Asheville Asheville Regional AVL B I Price ATL 5/16/12 May-2012 Price Rogers Rogers
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I
63 NC

64 NC
65 NC
66 NC
67 NC
68 NC
69 NC
70 NC
71 NC
72 NC
73 NC
74 NC
75 NC
76 NC
77 PR
78 PR
79 PR
80 PR
81 SC
82 SC
83 SC
84 SC
85 SC
86 SC
87 SC
88 SC
89 TN
90 TN
91 TN
92 TN
93 TN
94 TN
95 TN
96 TN
97 \

Charlotte

Concord
Fayetteville
Greensboro
Greenville
Hickory
Jacksonville
Kinston
New Bern

Raleigh-Durham

Rocky Mount

Southern Pines

Wilmington

Winston-Salem

Aquadilla

Isla De Vieques

Mercedita
San Juan
Anderson
Charleston
Columbia
Florence
Greenville
Greer

Hilton Head
Myrtle Beach
Bristol
Chattanooga
Jackson
Knoxuville
Memphis

Millington
Nashville
Smyrna

St. Croix

Airport Name

Charlotte/Douglas Int'l

Concord Regional
Fayetteville Regional
Piedmont Triad Int'l
Pitt-Greenville

Hickory Regional

Albert J. Ellis

Kinston Regional Jetport
Coastal Carolina Regional
Raleigh-Durham Intl
Rocky Mount-Wilson Rgn'l
Moore County

Wilmington International
Smith Reynolds

Rafael Hernandez
Antonio Rivera Rodrigues
Mercedita

Luis Munoz Marin Int'l
Anderson Regional
Charleston AFB/International
Columbia Metropolitan
Florence Regional
Donaldson Center
Greenville-Spartanburg Int’l
Hilton Head

Myrtle Beach International
Tri-Cities Regional

Lovell Field
McKellar-Sipes Regional
McGhee Tyson

Memphis International

Millington Regional Jetport
Nashville International
Smyrna Airport

Henry E. Rohlsen

Airport
n
CLT D |

JOF
FAY
GSO
PGV
HKY
OAJ
ISO
EWN
RDU
RWI
SOP
ILM
INT
BON
VQSs
PSE
SJu
AND
CHS
CAE
FLO
GYH
GSP
HXD
MYR
TRI
CHA
MKL
TYS
MEM

NQA
BNA
MQY
STX

O>»>0>» 00>»®®O>»0>>»®W0O>X0®>®E>®>>>0>>>>>00>
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*Assigned
Inspector

Price
Jones
Price
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Price
Smith
Smith
Price
Price
Smith
Price
Smith
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
McSwain
Smith
Rogers
Rogers
McSwain
McSwain
Rogers
Creasy
Creasy
McSwain
Price
Creasy

Jones
Creasy
Jones

Price
Price
Price
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ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ORL
ORL
ORL
ORL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
MEM
MEM
MEM
MEM
MEM

MEM
MEM
MEM
ORL

Last

inspection
(M/DIYY)

8/23/12

8/21/12
7/24/12
5/10/12
7/31/12
8/2/12
6/26/12
6/12/12
6/12/12
8/17/12
8/15/12
7/26/12
6/28/12
5/8/12
6/20/12
6/22/12
6/25/12
6/28/12
12/16/11
8/7/12
5/2/12
5/3/12
12/13/11
12/15/11
8/23/12
3/8/12
4/13/12
8/16/12
4/11/12
4/11/12
5/9/12

5/11/12
3/16/12
3/14/12
3/27/12

Proposed
FY12
Inspection
Date

Aug-2012

Aug-2012
Jul-2012

May-2012
Aug-2012
Jul-2012

Jun-2012
Jun-2012
Jun-2012
Aug-2012
Aug-2012
Jul-2012

Jun-2012
May-2012
Jun-2012
Jun-2012
Jun-2012
Jun-2012
Dec-2011
Aug-2012
May-2012
May-2012
Dec-2011
Dec-2011
Aug-2012
Mar-2012
Apr-2012

Aug-2012
Apr-2012

Apr-2012

May-2012

May-2012
Mar-2012
Mar-2012
Mar-2012

Last updated: 8/31/2012

Inspector

FY11

Price

Price
Smith
Smith
Smith
Price
Price
Smith
Smith
Price
Price
Smith
Price
Smith
Hicks
Hicks
Price
Hicks
McSwain
Smith
Rogers
Rogers
McSwain
McSwain
Rogers
Hicks
Rogers
Jones
Price
Rogers
Jones

Jones
Price
Price
Price

Inspector

FY10

Price

N/A
Rogers
Price
McSwain
Price
Rogers
McSwain
McSwain
Price
Price
Rogers
Price
Price
McSwain
McSwain
McSwain
McSwain
N/A
McSwain
Rogers
Rogers
Price
Price
Price
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Price
Rogers
Rogers

Rogers
McSwain
N/A
Rogers

Inspector
FY 09

Moseng

Price
Rogers
Price
Rogers
Price
Rogers
McSwain
McSwain
Moseng
Moseng
Rogers
Rogers
Price
Moseng
Moseng
Moseng
Moseng
Price
McSwain
McSwain
Moseng
N/A
Price
Price
Rogers
McSwain
Berkowitz
Rogers
McSwain
Price

N/A
McSwain
McSwain
Moseng
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Proposed
FY12 Inspector Inspector Inspector
Inspection FY11 FY10 FY 09
Date

Last
inspection
(M/DIYY)

Airport | *Assigned
Class Inspector

Airport Name

98 VI St. Thomas Cyril E. King STT C | Price ORL  3/30/12 Mar-2012  Price Rogers Moseng

Total Airports in Southern Region

Class|: 77
Classll: 2
Classlll: 0O
Class IV: 19

*Inspectors

NEILE] Phone Email address

Steven Hicks, Manager (404) 305-6711 steven.hicks@faa.gov
Patrick Rogers, Lead Inspector  (404) 305-6716 patrick.rogers@faa.gov
Jack McSwain, Inspector (404) 305-6718 jack.mcswain@faa.gov
Jim Price, Inspector (404) 305-6721 jim.price@faa.gov
Brian Creasy, Inspector (404) 305-6725 brian.creasy@faa.gov
Herman Smith, Inspector (404) 305-6715 herman.smith@faa.gov
Charlotte Jones, Inspector (404) 305-6714 charlotte.jones@faa.gov




